
SASBA 2020 Storm Firecracker 
Plano Super Bowl

July 2-5, 2020

70 and over

FINAL STANDINGS

Member Earnings

1 Randy Summers $1,100.00

2 Don Blatchford $800.00

3 Willie Wells $600.00

4 Roy Chesbro $500.00

5-6 Gene Rivers $400.00

5-6 TJ Johnson $400.00

  

Final Qualifying Results 

Bowler P/M Earnings Bowler P/M  

1 Don Blatchford 468

2 Gene Rivers 404

3 Randy Summers 397

4 Roy Chesbro 377

5 Willie Wells 365

6 TJ Johnson 311

7 Tracy Patterson 275 $255.00

8 Pat Currie 252 $250.00

9 John Shuffler 136 $245.00

10 Jesse Jackson 19

11 Mike Lynch 8

12 Dave Lundgren 3

13 Warren Conerly -10

14 Fred Barnes -24

15 Bruce Hill -106

16 John Martin -171

17 John Ubias -215

18 Marshall Medlin -273

19 Butch Calvert DNF



SASBA Jamie Brooks  Firecracker 
Plano Super Bowl

July 3-5, 2020

70 and over

Results After 8 games

Bowler P/M GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 GM 7 GM 8 TOTALS

1 Don Blatchford 294 223 227 257 236 249 246 220 236 1894

2 Roy Chesbro 271 232 233 203 248 257 225 245 228 1871

3 Willie Wells 225 204 223 279 203 234 193 233 256 1825

4 Randy Summers 181 203 214 228 233 208 224 238 233 1781

5 Tracy Patterson 172 181 225 234 203 278 213 249 189 1772

6 Gene Rivers 166 171 215 279 194 200 235 228 244 1766

7 TJ Johnson 104 207 221 248 199 182 212 257 178 1704

8 Jesse Jackson 87 216 234 248 211 167 182 203 226 1687

9 Pat Currie 37 202 158 218 205 244 192 247 171 1637

10 Warren Conerly 21 168 191 207 225 236 136 214 244 1621

11 John Shuffler 10 185 180 168 169 266 236 193 213 1610

12 Dave Lundgren -27 234 191 214 195 163 181 193 202 1573

13 John Ubias -45 181 244 181 201 198 203 168 179 1555

14 Bruce Hill -51 193 178 230 202 189 201 210 146 1549

15 Mike Lynch -56 228 187 190 180 180 167 232 180 1544

16 Marshall Medlin -84 182 200 203 203 150 196 226 156 1516

17 Fred Barnes -106 167 199 176 191 191 220 192 158 1494

18 John Martin -126 205 160 182 177 211 173 191 175 1474

19 Butch Calvert -257 148 190 198 179 146 159 139 184 1343



Firecracker
Plano Super Bowl

July 3-5, 2020

70 and over Division

Final Qualifying Results  

Bowler Carry over P/M GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 GM 7 GM 8 TOTALS

1 Don Blatchford 294 468 228 173 234 220 217 235 255 212 1774

2 Gene Rivers 166 404 222 299 236 248 208 188 199 238 1838

3 Randy Summers 181 397 257 237 257 216 173 206 236 234 1816

4 Roy Chesbro 271 377 244 279 177 243 212 204 180 167 1706

5 Willie Wells 225 365 244 214 215 171 224 233 258 181 1740

6 TJ Johnson 104 311 185 247 235 216 241 224 243 216 1807

7 Tracy Patterson 172 275 190 257 244 215 238 203 148 208 1703

8 Pat Currie 37 252 224 223 237 205 224 231 234 237 1815

9 John Shuffler 10 136 197 227 215 233 203 204 237 210 1726

10 Jesse Jackson 87 19 219 200 214 181 177 162 200 179 1532

11 Mike Lynch -56 8 213 217 222 224 211 200 198 179 1664

12 Dave Lundgren -27 3 215 208 214 224 214 179 163 213 1630

13 Warren Conerly 21 -10 152 224 192 177 222 187 200 215 1569

14 Fred Barnes -106 -24 210 222 211 223 189 215 204 208 1682

15 Bruce Hill -51 -106 183 209 189 165 170 194 268 167 1545

16 John Martin -126 -171 188 223 190 184 179 225 194 172 1555

17 John Ubias -45 -215 119 178 220 212 171 173 178 179 1430

18 Marshall Medlin -84 -273 197 205 193 177 136 146 168 189 1411

19 Butch Calvert -257 -1310 192 184 171 0 0 0 0 0 547



SASBA 2020 Storm Firecracker 
Plano Super Bowl

July 2-5, 2020

60-69 Division

FINAL STANDINGS

Member Earnings

1 Rick Cheshier $1,200.00

2 Mark Williams $850.00

3 Joe Lecroy $700.00

4 Steve Wright $600.00

5-6 Keith Hensley $500.00

5-6 Doc Dougherty $500.00

7--8 Chip Holliday $450.00

7-8 Mark Cozart $450.00

9 Kenny Tynan $400.00

Final Qualifying Results 

Bowler P/M Earnings Bowler P/M

1 Joe Lecroy 647 15 Brent Duroy 284

2 Keith Hensley 589 16 Darrell Derstler 269

3 Mark Williams 575 17 Butch Warren 254

4 Rick Cheshier 515 18 Hank Jordan 239

5 Steve Wright 442 19 Ron Boroff 237

6 Doc Dougherty 431 20 Mike McHugh 232

7 Kenny Tynan 395 21 Barry Lanningham 226

8 Mark Cozart 376 22 Robert Steed 190

9 Chip Holliday 359 23 Tony Houston 109

10 Rick Minier 344 $265.00 24 Bob Fulwider 76

11 Shawn Rasti 342 $260.00 25 Jack Stillabower 4

12 Jimmy Fowler 323 $255.00 26 Mike Warren -25

13 Jim Stephens 303 $250.00 27 Blane Adkins -33

14 Luis Gregorich 288 $245.00 28 Tyrone Gambrell -40

29 Dick Bland -113



SASBA Jamie Brooks  Firecracker 
Plano Super Bowl

July 5-7, 2019

60-69 Division

Results After 8 games

Bowler P/M GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 GM 7 GM 8 TOTALS

1 Joe Lecroy 381 300 226 201 279 246 223 279 227 1981

2 Keith Hensley 347 211 234 191 264 257 243 289 258 1947

3 Mark Williams 254 269 244 265 206 220 211 207 232 1854

4 Rick Minier 248 251 230 257 216 187 233 257 217 1848

5 Mark Cozart 246 236 247 217 213 234 237 236 226 1846

6 Rick Cheshier 242 215 244 257 234 174 243 198 277 1842

7 Steve Wright 233 260 247 237 198 246 223 209 213 1833

8 Darrell Derstler 233 235 268 248 242 215 268 172 185 1833

9 Doc Dougherty 202 226 227 248 237 232 246 195 191 1802

10 Kenny Tynan 192 229 192 186 225 267 246 204 243 1792

11 Chip Holliday 174 217 224 277 204 205 208 226 213 1774

12 Shawn Rasti 171 169 211 235 255 205 194 280 222 1771

13 Ron Boroff 161 216 245 238 203 232 226 197 204 1761

14 Barry Lanningham 148 211 236 238 298 216 185 185 179 1748

15 Mike McHugh 147 208 168 227 226 215 225 211 267 1747

16 Brent Duroy 145 244 236 198 213 223 222 189 220 1745

17 Jack Stillabower 144 214 219 232 170 232 243 210 224 1744

18 Jimmy Fowler 134 238 248 221 230 222 180 190 205 1734

19 Hank Jordan 134 215 237 266 224 217 204 202 169 1734

20 Robert Steed 115 215 223 173 222 224 223 256 179 1715

21 Jim Stephens 110 212 188 236 193 266 206 209 200 1710

22 Bob Fulwider 92 213 226 257 227 211 143 201 214 1692

23 Luis Gregorich 78 171 230 217 224 189 183 223 241 1678

24 Mike Warren 77 224 182 158 213 203 259 217 221 1677

25 Blane Adkins 50 169 173 215 222 204 221 212 234 1650

26 Butch Warren 42 279 177 212 241 184 220 180 149 1642

27 Tyrone Gambrell 12 180 212 212 192 229 191 199 197 1612

28 Tony Houston -37 249 245 209 156 179 194 181 150 1563

29 Dick Bland -139 252 184 175 193 142 174 161 180 1461



Firecracker
Plano Super Bowl

July 5-7, 2019

60-69 Division

Final Qualifying Results  

Bowler Carry over P/M GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 GM 7 GM 8 TOTALS

1 Joe Lecroy 381 647 214 216 265 227 256 226 279 183 1866

2 Keith Hensley 347 589 196 234 214 215 273 224 275 211 1842

3 Mark Williams 254 575 251 290 230 214 209 279 189 259 1921

4 Rick Cheshier 242 515 200 256 269 244 193 235 208 268 1873

5 Steve Wright 233 442 184 277 213 238 210 225 258 204 1809

6 Doc Dougherty 202 431 206 248 207 288 213 248 204 215 1829

7 Kenny Tynan 192 395 232 222 187 224 242 236 234 226 1803

8 Mark Cozart 246 376 169 236 242 234 217 226 209 197 1730

9 Chip Holliday 174 359 225 237 190 248 202 257 200 226 1785

10 Rick Minier 248 344 206 193 189 236 213 228 221 210 1696

11 Shawn Rasti 171 342 207 245 198 194 201 255 206 265 1771

12 Jimmy Fowler 134 323 232 208 256 246 221 241 230 155 1789

13 Jim Stephens 110 303 179 196 235 238 225 290 243 187 1793

14 Luis Gregorich 78 288 224 220 227 184 241 278 230 206 1810

15 Brent Duroy 145 284 164 267 214 227 211 259 192 205 1739

16 Darrell Derstler 233 269 211 203 184 232 199 177 225 205 1636

17 Butch Warren 42 254 255 247 233 212 246 200 221 198 1812

18 Hank Jordan 134 239 168 147 259 235 229 237 215 215 1705

19 Ron Boroff 161 237 204 192 194 216 214 231 209 216 1676

20 Mike McHugh 147 232 215 177 221 235 249 190 202 196 1685

21 Barry Lanningham148 226 228 207 171 161 246 227 196 242 1678

22 Robert Steed 115 190 182 184 189 212 203 259 209 237 1675

23 Tony Houston -37 109 214 208 245 198 227 245 234 175 1746

24 Bob Fulwider 92 76 175 235 189 149 214 223 192 207 1584

25 Jack Stillabower 144 4 170 160 235 188 161 217 186 143 1460

26 Mike Warren 77 -25 173 202 162 213 178 177 215 178 1498

27 Blane Adkins 50 -33 158 202 183 201 181 153 234 205 1517

28 Tyrone Gambrell 12 -40 157 169 225 225 179 212 182 199 1548

29 Dick Bland -139 -113 174 187 221 195 177 200 247 225 1626



SASBA 2020 Storm Firecracker 
Plano Super Bowl

July 2-5, 2020

50-59 Division

FINAL STANDINGS

Member Earnings

1 Keith Lesko $1,250.00

2 Steve Fields $950.00

3 Johnny Atkinson $750.00

4 Rick Benard $650.00

5-6 Rick Irvine $500.00

5-6 Pete Thomas $500.00

7--8 Cindy Mann $475.00

7-8 Stoney Burke $475.00

9-12 Doug Coday $400.00

9-12 Bill Alexander $400.00

9-12 Jim Carter $400.00

9-12 Jeff Janssen $400.00

13-16 Brian Linderman $350.00

13-16 Chris Warren $350.00

13-16 Greg Derrick $350.00

13-16 Cordell Wilder $350.00

Final Qualifying Results 

Bowler P/M Earnings Bowler P/M

1 Brian Linderman 662 26 Tyrone Wesley 356 $255.00

2 Stoney Burke 632 27 Steve Keblish 347 $254.00

3 Cindy Mann 550 28 Jon Delaney 339 $253.00

4 Bill Alexander 514 29 Bubba Haney 327

5 Cordell Wilder 504 30 Scott Craddock 322

6 Pete Thomas 496 31 Tony Arabia 313

7 Chris Warren 494 32 Michael Creasey 293

8 Doug Coday 492 33 Ted Warren 274

9 Rick Benard 484 34 Andy Warren 251

10 Steve Fields 467 35 Jack Soria 245

11 Greg Derrick 462 36 Joe Rasmussen 237

12 Keith Lesko 459 37 Kam Mostowfi 236

13 Jim Carter 454 38 Doug Brown 229

14 Rick Irvine 441 39 Michael Calhoun 209

15 Johnny Atkinson 429 40 Charlie Hoot 205

16 Jeff Janssen 425 41 Bobby Galan 195

17 Toney Nelson 407 $270.00 42 Blake Scroggins 171

18 Andrew Nguyen 403 $260.00 43 Danny Inocencio 160

19 Mike Moscato 401 $259.00 44 Gary Burkham 144

20 Dwayne Winstead 395 $258.00 45 Ted Lankford 134

21 Rick Mann 389 $257.00 46 Steve Patterson 102

22 Thomas Gwin 387 $256.00 47 Tim Benson 95

23 Michael Hawk 385 $255.00 48 Andy Felps 94

24 Tony Thayer 375 $254.00 49 Jerry Burke 86

25 Joe King 368 $253.00 50 Danny Tolentino -166



SASBA Jamie Brooks Firecracker 
Plano Super Bowl, July 3-5, 2020

50-59 DIVISION - Standings after 8 games

Bowler P/M GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 GM 7 GM 8 TOTALS

1 Brian Linderman 349 248 214 258 206 238 300 196 289 1949
2 Rick Irvine 310 277 221 218 220 226 289 221 238 1910
3 Toney Nelson 286 193 279 203 256 211 279 227 238 1886
4 Steve Fields 286 247 269 226 242 234 248 215 205 1886
5 Keith Lesko 275 239 259 241 233 197 213 248 245 1875
6 Johnny Atkinson 261 238 216 253 202 249 227 255 221 1861
7 Bill Alexander 260 279 214 226 170 257 255 235 224 1860
8 Rick Mann 258 224 288 215 258 212 244 182 235 1858
9 Rick Benard 258 220 257 245 266 223 189 211 247 1858

10 Stoney Burke 258 241 300 203 204 259 239 190 222 1858
11 Jeff Janssen 234 246 258 191 244 205 228 225 237 1834
12 Cindy Mann 232 213 227 220 227 214 245 227 259 1832
13 Jon Delaney 226 206 246 234 232 219 216 225 248 1826
14 Cordell Wilder 225 266 217 202 191 227 249 268 205 1825
15 Greg Derrick 222 257 216 234 206 223 245 226 215 1822
16 Tony Thayer 218 200 207 214 268 244 224 221 240 1818
17 Jim Carter 216 255 279 224 201 256 246 182 173 1816
18 Pete Thomas 208 246 224 259 235 237 212 224 171 1808
19 Mike Moscato 200 275 163 246 182 216 234 257 227 1800
20 Tony Arabia 200 231 279 248 228 226 225 195 168 1800
21 Chris Warren 197 206 222 249 235 221 224 222 218 1797
22 Scott Craddock 191 224 200 211 235 211 226 236 248 1791
23 Tyrone Wesley 181 279 247 230 157 248 201 182 237 1781
24 Kam Mostowfi 173 187 207 213 218 247 224 244 233 1773
25 Dwayne Winstead 160 190 255 226 206 245 170 204 264 1760
26 Bubba Haney 158 246 199 201 187 261 210 217 237 1758
27 Michael Hawk 157 225 192 238 239 277 238 160 188 1757
28 Joe King 156 166 235 205 253 207 267 236 187 1756
29 Thomas Gwin 155 228 257 253 196 169 206 237 209 1755
30 Michael Creasey 151 209 215 195 232 279 226 236 159 1751
31 Michael Calhoun 144 220 236 259 189 233 192 211 204 1744
32 Steve Patterson 144 229 207 223 202 213 255 230 185 1744
33 Doug Brown 137 247 216 200 210 212 218 233 201 1737
34 Ted Warren 131 217 183 215 225 184 238 279 190 1731
35 Jack Soria 129 225 174 225 255 199 234 235 182 1729
36 Doug Coday 126 193 248 207 227 263 229 217 142 1726
37 Steve Keblish 122 259 257 209 216 224 186 170 201 1722
38 Andrew Nguyen 111 219 237 194 227 225 208 215 186 1711
39 Tim Benson 102 256 186 249 198 207 167 191 248 1702
40 Charlie Hoot 102 268 213 279 189 213 178 180 182 1702
41 Joe Rasmussen 95 193 247 160 201 220 215 245 214 1695
42 Blake Scroggins 87 180 206 257 181 224 231 190 218 1687
43 Danny Inocencio 72 247 229 186 192 227 198 190 203 1672
44 Gary Burkham 72 227 234 192 225 250 191 199 154 1672
45 Andy Warren 46 182 214 194 196 195 258 235 172 1646
46 Bobby Galan 46 210 190 236 199 215 183 169 244 1646
47 Andy Felps 21 227 247 230 171 198 227 170 151 1621
48 Ted Lankford 12 246 178 191 239 201 179 192 186 1612
49 Jerry Burke -29 210 187 240 224 153 244 148 165 1571
50 Danny Tolentino -77 207 178 164 172 211 254 173 164 1523
51 Matt Tamez -1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Firecracker
Plano Super Bowl
July 3-5, 2020

50-59 DIVISION

Final Qualifying Results

Bowler Carry over P/M GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 GM 7 GM 8 TOTALS

1 Brian Linderman 349 662 253 279 248 222 236 171 247 257 1913

2 Stoney Burke 258 632 268 229 300 218 265 278 223 193 1974

3 Cindy Mann 232 550 265 226 276 280 227 201 218 225 1918

4 Bill Alexander 260 514 210 215 258 270 192 248 214 247 1854

5 Cordell Wilder 225 504 200 258 286 248 226 184 243 234 1879

6 Pete Thomas 208 496 245 236 245 201 260 220 247 234 1888

7 Chris Warren 197 494 240 236 211 228 299 219 237 227 1897

8 Doug Coday 126 492 235 238 264 217 300 229 236 247 1966

9 Rick Benard 258 484 258 216 247 210 233 223 216 223 1826

10 Steve Fields 286 467 176 256 194 203 234 246 225 247 1781

11 Greg Derrick 222 462 237 256 220 172 238 214 268 235 1840

12 Keith Lesko 275 459 214 264 197 202 236 235 259 177 1784

13 Jim Carter 216 454 232 239 257 224 222 202 255 207 1838

14 Rick Irvine 310 441 180 214 204 193 232 259 213 236 1731

15 Johnny Atkinson 261 429 213 256 259 223 249 210 182 176 1768

16 Jeff Janssen 234 425 279 212 197 216 246 223 213 205 1791

17 Toney Nelson 286 407 212 191 192 270 236 227 191 202 1721

18 Andrew Nguyen 111 403 248 204 191 246 239 225 259 280 1892

19 Mike Moscato 200 401 238 235 236 247 191 234 194 226 1801

20 Dwayne Winstead 160 395 225 205 237 298 225 245 178 222 1835

21 Rick Mann 258 389 255 212 228 224 226 163 221 202 1731

22 Thomas Gwin 155 387 239 216 269 247 234 190 200 237 1832

23 Michael Hawk 157 385 299 170 194 207 213 231 235 279 1828

24 Tony Thayer 218 375 200 236 288 190 209 234 231 169 1757

25 Joe King 156 368 244 235 247 221 226 203 257 179 1812

26 Tyrone Wesley 181 356 208 247 196 268 252 199 202 203 1775

27 Steve Keblish 122 347 210 207 245 219 202 256 267 219 1825

28 Jon Delaney 226 339 173 203 187 225 178 226 284 237 1713

29 Bubba Haney 158 327 241 235 212 192 258 232 202 197 1769

30 Scott Craddock 191 322 214 195 234 247 190 247 208 196 1731

31 Tony Arabia 200 313 188 205 191 266 187 213 247 216 1713

32 Michael Creasey 151 293 228 257 173 189 192 241 237 225 1742

33 Ted Warren 131 274 268 218 174 198 236 204 216 229 1743

34 Andy Warren 46 251 221 228 193 259 203 212 222 267 1805

35 Jack Soria 129 245 228 178 214 205 232 233 226 200 1716

36 Joe Rasmussen 95 237 244 232 232 226 225 162 222 199 1742

37 Kam Mostowfi 173 236 194 211 204 244 192 165 221 232 1663

38 Doug Brown 137 229 300 199 174 195 205 222 167 230 1692

39 Michael Calhoun 144 209 200 241 224 156 225 278 194 147 1665

40 Charlie Hoot 102 205 280 203 202 217 223 201 190 187 1703

41 Bobby Galan 46 195 269 179 224 235 258 211 172 201 1749

42 Blake Scroggins 87 171 200 256 198 221 226 231 212 140 1684

43 Danny Inocencio 72 160 228 235 194 194 195 204 216 222 1688

44 Gary Burkham 72 144 193 255 258 194 182 182 213 195 1672

45 Ted Lankford 12 134 226 195 205 166 242 269 212 207 1722

46 Steve Patterson 144 102 172 237 185 186 234 164 185 195 1558

47 Tim Benson 102 95 216 173 226 193 195 203 203 184 1593

48 Andy Felps 21 94 222 170 212 248 191 224 246 160 1673

49 Jerry Burke -29 86 235 209 228 201 218 205 237 182 1715

50 Danny Tolentino -77 -166 207 150 208 163 164 242 188 189 1511

51 Matt Tamez -1600 -3200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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